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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Pertoltice

Obec

Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice
Pertoltice

Cast obce

Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Horni Pertoltice

Ulice

Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Dolni Pertoltice
Horni Pertoltice

189/-
198/-
36/-
45/-
53/-
54/-
56/-
57/-
60/-
65/-
7/-
-/10

98/-



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/pertoltice/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/pertoltice/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/pertoltice/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/pertoltice/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/pertoltice/?order=51

